
2016 Board of Directors 

Officers 

 

President 

Brian Cummins 

RidgePoint Country Club 

bccummins77@hotmail.com 

870-763-6861 

 

Vice-President 

Dan Nagy 

Jonesboro Country Club 

dnagy@jcclub.com 

870-935-2651 

 

Treasurer 

Scott Kuhn 

Mystic Creek Golf Club 

kuhnturf@gmail.com 

601-209-5605 

 

Past-President 

Brandon Wright 

Country Club of Little Rock 

bswrighrvr@yahoo.com 

501-733-8628 

Directors 

 

Jay Randolph, CGCS (Elected 2015) 

Ben Geren Golf Course 

jrandolph5@yahoo.com 

479-646-4651 

 

Dade Wilson (Elected 2015) 

Chenal Country Club 

dwilson@chenalcc.com 

501-821-2077 

 

Ethan Charles 

2016 Class C Director 

Shadow Valley Country Club 

echarles@shadowvalleyinfo.com 

479-877-0266 

 

Jason Cook 

2016 Affiliate Director 

Keeling Co. 

jcook@keelingcompany.com 

479-464-7699 

 

 

(Resigned mid-year—Lee McBurnett & Russ Dunning.  

Will open up 2 more directors positions at 2016 Annual 

Meeting.) 


